
 
 

General Queries 
 

Course availability, registration, etc.: Email Kelly.Barth@qc.cuny.edu 
 

We expect completion of Chem 113 or its equivalent before signing major/minor form. 
Transfer Credit Evaluation, Program Advisement, and Major/Minor Declaration will be 
attended by advisors as indicated below. Email for appointment. 

 
Undergraduate Chemistry Program Advisor Hours  

Spring 2024 
 

Mondays: 10 am to 11 am (Dr. Gopal Subramaniam) Email Gopal.Subramaniam@qc.cuny.edu 

Tuesdays: 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm (Dr. Sheila Sanders) Email Sheila.Sanders@qc.cuny.edu  

Thursdays: 10:30 am – 11:00 am (Dr. Sanjai Pathak, RE252A) Email Sanjai.Kumar@qc.cuny.edu 

Fridays: 9 am to 10 am (Dr. Yu Chen) Email Yu.Chen@qc.cuny.edu 

 
 

MS and BS/MS Chemistry Program Advisor Hours 
 

Tuesdays: 11 am to 12 pm (Dr. Uri Samuni) email for appointment 

Appointments may also be available for other days. Email Uri.Samuni@qc.cuny.edu 

Thursdays: 10:30 am – 11:00 am (Dr. Sanjai Pathak, RE252A) Email Sanjai.Kumar@qc.cuny.edu 

 
 

Ph. D. Chemistry/Biochemistry Program Advisor Hours 
 

By appointment only. Email Prof. Uri Samuni (Biochemistry) OR Prof. Seogjoo Jang (Chemistry) 
 
 
 

To contact, Department Chairperson, Prof. Jianbo Liu: Email Jianbo.Liu@qc.cuny.edu 
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